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Milton (Ontario, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - Appleby Line

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 8 5:00pm ET

Lot

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

0109
0110
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134

Title

Walker & Commode Chair - A
Scooter - A

Wheelchair and Walkers - A
Solar Lights And Filters - A
Decor Book Box - A

Vintage Bed Frame - B

Craftmatic
Electric Hospital Bed - B

Bookcase - C

Decor, Recessed Lights, Linens and More - A
Bar Stools- B

Y ardworks Rototiller And Dolly - B
Electric Stair Rail - C

Chandelier And Ceiling Lights - A
Framed Oil Painting - A

Framed Qil Painting - A
Kitchenware - A

Cleaning Products - A

Disposable Cutlery And Plates - A
Barware - A

Mirror - A

Art- A

Masks- A

Vintage Pine Cupboard - B

Art-A

Art- A

Metal Art - A

Antique Waterford Crystal Chandelier - B
Two Brass Rubbings - A

Art Rubbings- A

Brass Rubbings - A

Moorcroft Dish and Glass - B
Crystal And Glass Vases- B
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Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 16 7:00pm ET

Lot

0135
0136
0137
0138

0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144

0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0166
0167

Title

Decor, Small Vases- B
Vintage Tools- C

Qil Painting - A

Home Decor -

A

Decoy Duck - B

Home Entertainment - B
Games, Lego And Racquets -B
Carpet Art - C

Decor - B

Signed Soapstone Sculptures -
A

Three Signed Soapstone Sculptures - A
Candles- B

Masks And Decor - C

Glassware And Patioware - A
Artisan Pottery Selection - A
Cookbooks and Kitchenware - A
Dining Table- C

Dining Room Chairs - C

Oil Lamps- B

Painted Plaster Statue - A

Espresso Sets- A

Birks Regency Plate Cutlery Set - A
Firth Cutlery - A

Wii Game, And Xbox Games- B
Laundry Hampers and Bookshelves - A
Desk And Chair - C

Antique Table- C

Electronics- B

Statues - A

Mirror - A

Books, CDs and More- A



Lot

0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0202
0203

0204
0205
0206
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212

Title

Antique Canadiana Desk - C

Crystal Candle Holders - A

Xerox Photocopier and Supplies- C
Perfume Bottles And Bath Decor - A

Qil Painting - A

Oil Paintings - A

Oil Painting - A

Mirror - B

Tights And Pantyhose - A

Perfume Bottles And Decor - A
Massagers And More - A

Sony Sound System - A

Chair - C

Vintage Italian Oak Hutch - C

Linens- A

Kitchenware, Clothing Steamer and More - B
Stories Of Your Life CDs, Bombay Box - A
Pet Supplies- B

Vintage Luggage, Bed Tray and Lamp - B
Royal Doulton China- B

Signed Vintage Litho Print - B

Kitchen Cookware - B

Computer Accessories- B

Books And Binoculars - B

Art Print - A

Art Print - A

Christmas Decor - B

Freezer - C

Christmas Decor - B

Table-C

Christmas Decor - B

Christmas Decor and Wrapping Supplies - B
Scrapbooking Supplies - A

Servingware
-A

Taps, Faucets, Towel Holders- B
Neato Robotics Vacuum Cleaners - B
Schwinn Stationary Bike - B
Luggage- B

Antique Walnut Chair - B

Art-A

Spa Chemicals- B

Art-A
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Lot

0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221

0222

0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
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Title

Art-A

Mirrors- A

Camber and Sony Speakers - B
Antique Mantle Clock - A
Art- A

Fireplace Tools - B

Rug-C

Origina Art - A

Ladies Fashion Accessories
-A

L adies Fashion Accessories
-A

Shoes & Boots- B
Footwear - B
Footwear - B
Chairs- C

Guitar - A
Entertainment - B
Clothing - B
Clothing - B
Clothing - B
Clothing - B

Fur Coat - A
Clothing - B
Clothing - B
Art-A

Italian Table- C
Perfume - B
Decor - B

Italian Chairs- B
Limited Edition Print - A
Bedding - B
Limited Edition Print - B
Chair - C

Books- B
Electronics-B
Electronics- B
Books- B
Console- B
Art-A

Garden Decor - B
Garden Decor - B
Garden Decor - B



Lot

0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279

0280
0281
0282
0283
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292

0293
0294
0295
0296

Title

BBQ Tools- B

Garden Decor - B

Terrarium - B

Carpets- C

Antique French Dresser - C

Antique Bedside Table - B

Antique Bedside Table - B

Costume Jewelry & Hats- B

Jewelry - A

Collectibles- A

Kitchen Utensils- A

Cultured Pearls, Amber, Cameos And More - A
Gold Jewellery - A

Gold Jewellery - A

Sterling Silver Jewellery - A

Sterling Jewellery and Silver Cocktail Forks- A
Silver Cross Pram - A

Tennis Equipment - B

Thomas Repro Radio, Heineken Light - A
John Deere 824 Snow Blower - C

Sterling Birks Travel Clock and Lamps- A
Vintage Magazines and Coin Sets- A
Knowles Collector Plates - A

Window Blinds - A

Fireplace Accessories
-C

Chimney Pipes- C

Bike- B

Two Golf Bags, Golf Clubs- A
Wire-C

LPs And Cassettes - B

Sports Equipment - A

Water Fountain Kit - B

Exp B.T. Sewing Machine- C
Metal Birdcage And Metal Stand - B
Vintage Water Skis- A
ToolsAnd More- A

Audio Equipment -
B

Golf Balls- C

Chairs- B

Canning Jars, Telephones and More - B
Weed Eater, Leaf Blower And Chairs- B
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Lot

0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
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Title

Chains, Block And Tackle - B
Chair, Stool And Trash Can - C
Archery Set - B

Vintage License Platesand Art - B
King Bed Sheets and Curtains - B
Ashtray On Stand - B

Ashtray On Stand - B

Step Stool And Chairs- C
Teacups And Saucers - B
Teacups And Saucers - A
Teacups And Saucers - A
Vintage Tin Buckets - B

Gas Cans And Lubricant - A
Vintage Gas Cans - B

Vintage Gas Cans - B

Vintage Gas Cans - B

Vintage Novelty Glasses - A
Teacups And Saucers- B
Teacups And Saucers- B
Teacups And Saucers - B
Teacups And Saucers - A
ChinaAnd Glass - B

Teacups And Saucers - A
Waring Blender, Two Lamp Bases - A
Five Metal Shelves- C
Vintage Tins And Boxes - A
Dishes And Decor - B

Teacups And Saucers- B
Teacups And Saucers- B
Dishes- A

Candle Holders - B

Teacups And Saucers- B
Saucers- B

China- B

Sterling, Decor and Flatware - B
Coffee Cups And Saucers- A
Christmas Ornaments - B
Enamelware - C

Record Albums - B

Record Albums - C

LPs-C

Books- A

LPs-C



Lot

0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385

Title

LPs-C

LPs-C

LPs-C

LPs-C

LPs-C

LPs-C

LPs-B

LPs-A

Barrel - C

LPs-B

LPs-B

Glass Dishes- A

Hat And Chair Frame - B
Stepper - C

Vintage Hair Dryer And Floor Buffer - B
Vintage Appliances- C
Mortar And Pestle- C
Survival - A

Wagon - B

8 Track Tape Player - B
Clocks And Phones - B

Wash Board And Hamper - C
Sports- C

Chair And Children Books - C
Vintage Luggage And Computer Bag - A
Lambert Mark 26 Sweeper - C
Mystery Box - A

Stamp Collection - B

Vintage Lamps - B

Barware - A

Glass Dishes And Teapot - B
Decor - A

Pyrex And Dishes - A

Vases- B

Clock And Pitcher - B
Photography - B

Tea Set And Candle Holder - B
Pitcher And Juicer - B
Teacups And Saucers- B
Decor - B

McCoy And Glass- B
Moorcroft, Noritake, Nippon - B
Mugs And Sugar Bowl - B
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Lot

0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
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Title

Glass And Limoges Teacups - B
Royal VictoriaAnd Bell China- B
China- B

Light Fixture And Pitcher - A
Rock - A

Barware - B

Bottles- A

Vintage Sundries - B

Vintage Tools And More - B
Movie Projector - A

Records- B

Decor - B

TableBase- C

White Wicker Four Piece Set- B
Teacups And Saucers - A

Teacups And Saucers - A

Barn Board Aged Woaod- C
Cinder Blocks- C

Teak Table And Chairs And Planter- B
Fire Pot- A

Planters- C

Leaf Smart Jewelry-A

Samsung Smart Watch-A

Garden Decor-B

Bird Feeder-B

Old concrete lawn Jockey-C

Lawn Decor-B

Garden-C

Lawn Ornament-C

Lawn Ornament-B

Wooden Swing-C

Lawn Decor-B

Swing/Slide Set-A

Lawn Ornament-B

Garden Decor-B

Entertainment-A

Entertainment-A

Entertainment-A

Murphy Shop Vac - A

Persian Silk Carpet - C

Ceramic Pedestal and Retro Ashtray - A
Metal and Beveled Glass Table - A
Crystal and Salt And Pepper Shakers- A
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Lot Title

0432 Silk Runner - C

0433 Blue Persian Carpet- C

0434 Antigue Birks Candle Holders - A

0435 Farshe Babriz Persian Rugs- C

0436 Electric Glass ViolinLamp - A

0437 4 Tarps- A

0438 Walnut Lumber - C

0439 Spreader and Wheelbarrow - C

0440 LivePlants- A

0441 Lightsand Pump - A

0442 Steel Weather Vane and Older Milk Can - C
0443 Tools- A

0444 Roll Of Mesh Screen -A

0445 Shelving and Extension Cords - B

0446 Dual Flush Toilet - B

0447 Vintage Enamel Cookware - A

0448 Wood Cabinet - C

0449 Noise Cancelling and Wireless Headsets - A
0450 Logitech HD Webcam - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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